MORNING BREAKFAST
CUCUMBER / TOMATO 15/20
KASHAR CHEESE/OLIVES ~ 72/45

JAM / BUTTER/HONEY  70/90/80
CHEESY PASTRY/PANCAKE/BOILED EGGS 78/90

MILK/ FRUIT 114/60
LUNCH
LENTIL SOUP 110
SPAGETTI/TOMATO SAUCE 181/95
AYRAN 90
CHICKPEAS IN OLIVE OIL 150
90
KASHAR CHEESE SALAD 80
HAYDARI 85
ROKA SALAD 25
RED CABBAGE 15
YOGURT 114
CARROT 10
TOMATO-CUCUMBER  15/20
LETTUCE 10
BUTTER-CHEESE 45/69
WHITE BREAD 140
WHOLEMEAL BREAD 135
MULTIGRAIN BREAD 138
AFTERNOON SNACK
FRUIT/MILK 60/110
CARROT CAKE

MEF INTERNATIONAL
DIETITIAN

RUMEYSA PASA

MEF INTERNATIONAL
CAFETERIA SERVICES CHIEF

BAHATTIN OZEN

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS

2024-2025
MEF IS IZMIR

JUNE (VEGGIE) MENU

03/06/2025 CAL

MORNING BREAKFAST
CUCUMBER / TOMATO  15/20
OLIVE/ CREMA CHEESE ~ 45/72
JAM / BUTTER/HONEY 70/90/80

SIMIT/BOILED EGGS ~ 181/114
MILK / FRUIT 114/60
LUNCH
TOMATOES SOUP 98
CHEESE FAJITA/AYRAN  150/90
LAVAS 110
BEANS IN OLIVE OIL 150
KOPOGLU SALAD 75
ANTEP EZME 75
PICKLES 75
COBAN SALAD 70
RED CABBAGE 15
YOGURT 114
CARROT 10
TOMATO-CUCUMBER  15/20
LETTUCE 10
BUTTER-CHEESE 45/69
WHITE BREAD 140

WHOLEMEAL BREAD 135

MULTIGRAIN BREAD 138

AFTERNOON SNACK
FRUIT/MILK 60/110

POTATO BOREK

MEF INTERNATIONAL
CAMPUS FACILITIES MANAGER

SERCAN OZER

04/06/2025 CAL 05/06/2025 CAL

MORNING BREAKFAST

MORNING BREAKFAST
CUCUMBER / TOMATO 15/20
WHITE CHEESE / OLIVES 69/45

JAM / BUTTER/HONEY  70/90/80
OMELETE / POGACA 114/181
MILK / FRUIT 114/60
LUNCH
YOGURT SOUP 79
VEGETARIAN PIZZA 310
POTATOES 180
BROCCOLI 60
HAYDARI 85
CHICKPEAS SALAD 95
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD 45
RED CABBAGE 15
YOGURT 114
CARROT 10
TOMATO-CUCUMBER 15/20
LETTUCE 10
BUTTER-CHEESE 45/69
WHITE BREAD 140
WHOLEMEAL BREAD 135
MULTIGRAIN BREAD 138
AFTERNOON SNACK
FRUIT/MILK 60/110
RAISIN BUNS

MEF INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL MANAGER

KATHERINE COBAN

LUNCH

AFTERNOON SNACK

06/06/2025 CAL

MORNING BREAKFAST

LUNCH

AFTERNOON SNACK



09/06/2025 CAL

MORNING BREAKFAST

LUNCH

AFTERNOON SNACK

MEF INTERNATIONAL
DIETITIAN

RUMEYSA PASA

MORNING BREAKFAST
CUCUMBER / TOMATO
OLIVE/ CREMA CHEESE

JAM / BUTTER/HONEY 70/90/80

SIMIT/BOILED EGGS
MILK / FRUIT

LUNCH
TOMATOES SOUP

YOGURT

CHICKPEAS IN OLIVE OIL

PEPPER WITH CORN
OLIVE SALAD
AEGEAN SALAD
RED CABBAGE
YOGURT
CARROT
TOMATO-CUCUMBER
LETTUCE
BUTTER-CHEESE
WHITE BREAD
WHOLEMEAL BREAD
MULTIGRAIN BREAD
AFTERNOON SNACK
FRUIT/MILK

CHERRY DANISH

MEF INTERNATIONAL

CAFETERIA SERVICES CHIEF

BAHATTIN OZEN

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS

2024-2025
MEF IS IZMIR

JUNE (VEGGIE) MENU

10/06/2025 CAL

15/20
45/72

181/114
114/60

98
180
114
120

70
15
114
10
15/20
10
45/69
140
135
138

60/110
135

11/06/2025 CAL 12/06/2025 CAL

MORNING BREAKFAST

CUCUMBER /TOMATO  15/20
WHITE CHEESE / OLIVES  69/45
JAM / BUTTER/HONEY  70/90/80
OMELETE / POGACA  114/181
MILK / FRUIT 114/60
LUNCH
EZOGELIN SOUP 103
VEGETARIAN KEBAB 155
PASTA (TOMATO SAUCE)  181/85
GREEN LENTILIN OLIVEOIL 145
AUBERGINE TARATOR 100
MUCVER 65
MUSHROOM WITH ONION 65
THYME SAUCE SALAD 88
RED CABBAGE 15
YOGURT 114
CARROT 10
TOMATO-CUCUMBER 15/20
LETTUCE 10
BUTTER-CHEESE 45/69
WHITE BREAD 140
WHOLEMEAL BREAD 135
MULTIGRAIN BREAD 138
AFTERNOON SNACK
FRUIT/MILK 60/110
COOKIES 140

MEF INTERNATIONAL
CAMPUS FACILITIES MANAGER

SERCAN OZER

MORNING BREAKFAST

CUCUMBER / TOMATO  15/20
TULUM CHEESE/OLIVES ~ 73/45
HONEY / BUTTER /JAM  80/90/70
CORNFLEX/SIMIT/BOILED EGGS114/181
MILK 114
LUNCH
VEGETABLE SOUP
RICE 181
BEANS IN OLIVE OIL 120
CARROT TARATOR 85
HUMMUS 95
COUSCOUS SALAD 65
COBAN SALAD 70
RED CABBAGE 15
YOGURT 114
CARROT 10
TOMATO-CUCUMBER 15/20
LETTUCE 10
BUTTER-CHEESE 45/69
WHITE BREAD 140
WHOLEMEAL BREAD 135
MULTIGRAIN BREAD 138
AFTERNOON SNACK
FRUIT 60
ICE CREAM 135

MEF INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL MANAGER

KATHERINE COBAN

13/06/2025

MORNING BREAKFAST

CUCUMBER / TOMATO  15/20
HONEY / BUTTER / JAM 80/90/70
OLIVE/ CREMA CHEESE ~ 45/72
FRENCH TOST/ EGG / POGACA157/69/181
MILK / FRUIT 114/60
LUNCH
YOGURT SOUP 79
PASTA 181

AUBERGINE IN OLIVE OIL 120

BROCCOLI SALAD 75
MIXED PICKLES 95
GREEN SALAD 25
RED CABBAGE 15

YOGURT 114

CARROT 10
TOMATO-CUCUMBER 15/20

LETTUCE 10

BUTTER-CHEESE 45/69

WHITE BREAD 140
WHOLEMEAL BREAD 135
MULTIGRAIN BREAD 138
AFTERNOON SNACK

FRUIT SALAD/POWDERED SUGAR  100/40

MILK 110



16/06/2025 CAL

MORNING BREAKFAST
CUCUMBER / TOMATO 15/20
KASHAR CHEESE/OLIVES ~ 72/45

JAM / BUTTER/HONEY  70/90/80
CHEESY PASTRY/PANCAKE/BOILED EGGS  78/90

MILK/ FRUIT 114/60
LUNCH
LENTIL SOUP 110
NOODLE (ZUCCHINI/CARROT) 181/110
AYRAN 90
BEANS IN OLIVE OIL 150
EGG SALAD
BRUSSEL SPROUT SALAD 65
MIXED SALAD 80
RED CABBAGE 15
YOGURT 114
CARROT 10
TOMATO-CUCUMBER 15/20
LETTUCE 10
BUTTER-CHEESE 45/69
WHITE BREAD 140
WHOLEMEAL BREAD 135
MULTIGRAIN BREAD 138
AFTERNOON SNACK
FRUIT/MILK 60/110
CARROT CAKE 130

MEF INTERNATIONAL
DIETITIAN

RUMEYSA PASA

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS

2024-2025
MEF IS IZMIR

JUNE (VEGGIE) MENU

17/06/2025 CAL

MORNING BREAKFAST
CUCUMBER / TOMATO  15/20
OLIVE/ CREMA CHEESE ~ 45/72
JAM / BUTTER/HONEY 70/90/80

SIMIT/BOILED EGGS ~ 181/114
MILK / FRUIT 114/60
LUNCH
TOMATOES SOUP 98
MASHED POTATO 150
CHICKPEAS IN OLIVEOIL 150
ZUCCHINI TARATOR 95
FALAFEL 95
GREEN BEANS SALAD 85
ROKA SALAD 25
RED CABBAGE 15
YOGURT 114
CARROT 10
TOMATO-CUCUMBER  15/20
LETTUCE 10
BUTTER-CHEESE 45/69
WHITE BREAD 140

WHOLEMEAL BREAD 135

MULTIGRAIN BREAD 138

AFTERNOON SNACK
FRUIT/MILK 60/110
CHOCOLATE BITE 165

MEF INTERNATIONAL
CAFETERIA SERVICES CHIEF

BAHATTIN OZEN

MORNING BREAKFAST
CUCUMBER /TOMATO  15/20
WHITE CHEESE / OLIVES ~ 69/45
JAM / BUTTER/HONEY  70/90/80
SCRAMBLED EGG / POGACA 114/181
MILK / FRUIT 114/60
LUNCH
YOGURT SOUP 79
PASTA (TOMATO SAUCE)  181/90
GREEN LENTILIN OLIVEOIL 145
CACIK 95
POTATO SALAD 80
AUBERGINE SALAD
GREEN SALAD 25
RED CABBAGE 15
YOGURT 114
CARROT 10
TOMATO-CUCUMBER 15/20
LETTUCE 10
BUTTER-CHEESE 45/69
WHITE BREAD 140
WHOLEMEAL BREAD 135
MULTIGRAIN BREAD 138
AFTERNOON SNACK
FRUIT/MILK 60/110
MOZAIK CAKE 130

MEF INTERNATIONAL
CAMPUS FACILITIES MANAGER

SERCAN OZER

MORNING BREAKFAST

CUCUMBER / TOMATO 15/20
TULUM CHEESE/OLIVES 73/45
HONEY / BUTTER /JAM  80/90/70

CORNFLEX/SIMIT/BOILED EGGS114/181

MILK 114

LUNCH
MUSHROOM SOUP 103
POTATO CASSEROLE 180
RICE 181

AUBERGINE IN OLIVE OIL 180
PURSLANE WITH YOGURT 70

CHICKEN SALAD 90
BROCCOLI SALAD 75
COBAN SALAD 25
RED CABBAGE 15
YOGURT 114
CARROT 10
TOMATO-CUCUMBER 15/20
LETTUCE 10
BUTTER-CHEESE 45/69
WHITE BREAD 140
WHOLEMEAL BREAD 135
MULTIGRAIN BREAD 138
AFTERNOON SNACK
FRUIT/MILK 60/110
CROISSANT 145

MEF INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL MANAGER

KATHERINE COBAN

20/06/2025

MORNING BREAKFAST
CUCUMBER / TOMATO
HONEY / BUTTER / JAM 80/90/70
OLIVE/ CREMA CHEESE ~ 45/72
FRENCH TOST/ EGG / POGACA157/69/181

15/20

MILK / FRUIT 114/60
LUNCH
MAHLUTA SOUP 105
CHEESEBURGER
POTATOES 180
BROCCOLI 60
PICKLES
CARAMELIZED ONION SALAD
GREEN LENTIL SALAD
RED CABBAGE 15
YOGURT 114
CARROT 10
TOMATO-CUCUMBER 15/20
LETTUCE 10
BUTTER-CHEESE 45/69
WHITE BREAD 140
WHOLEMEAL BREAD 135

MULTIGRAIN BREAD 138

AFTERNOON SNACK



23/06/2025 CAL

MORNING BREAKFAST
CUCUMBER / TOMATO 15/20
KASHAR CHEESE/OLIVES ~ 72/45

JAM / BUTTER/HONEY  70/90/80
CHEESY PASTRY/PANCAKE/BOILED EGGS  78/90

MILK/ FRUIT 114/60
LUNCH

LENTIL SOUP 110
CHICKPEAS IN OLIVE OIL 150
RICE 181
SPINACH IN OLIVE OIL 120
HAYDARI 90
BROCCOLI SALAD 75
COUSCOUS SALAD 98
GREEN SALAD 25
RED CABBAGE 15
YOGURT 114
CARROT 10

TOMATO-CUCUMBER 15/20
LETTUCE 10

BUTTER-CHEESE 45/69
WHITE BREAD 140
WHOLEMEAL BREAD 135
MULTIGRAIN BREAD 138

AFTERNOON SNACK

MEF INTERNATIONAL
DIETITIAN

RUMEYSA PASA

MORNING BREAKFAST
CUCUMBER / TOMATO
OLIVE/ CREMA CHEESE
JAM / BUTTER/HONEY
SIMIT/BOILED EGGS
MILK / FRUIT
LUNCH
TOMATOES SOUP

BULGUR

AUBERGINE IN OLIVE OIL

CILBIR
POTATO SALAD
ZUCCHINI SALAD
ROKA SALAD
RED CABBAGE
YOGURT
CARROT
TOMATO-CUCUMBER
LETTUCE
BUTTER-CHEESE
WHITE BREAD
WHOLEMEAL BREAD

MULTIGRAIN BREAD
AFTERNOON SNACK

MEF INTERNATIONAL

CAFETERIA SERVICES CHIEF

BAHATTIN OZEN

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS

2024-2025
MEF IS IZMIR

JUNE (VEGGIE) MENU

24/06/2025 CAL

15/20
45/72
70/90/80
181/114
114/60

72

15
114
10
15/20
10
45/69
140
135

138

25/06/2025 CAL 26/06/2025 CAL

MORNING BREAKFAST
CUCUMBER / TOMATO 15/20
WHITE CHEESE / OLIVES 69/45

JAM / BUTTER/HONEY  70/90/80
OMELETE / POGACA 114/181
MILK / FRUIT 114/60
LUNCH
VEGETABLE SOUP 103
VEGETARIAN MOUSAKKA 195
RICE 181
BEANS IN OLIVE OIL 150
CACIK 80
OLIVE SALAD
MIXED PICKLES
THYME SAUCE SALAD 88
RED CABBAGE 15
YOGURT 114
CARROT 10
TOMATO-CUCUMBER 15/20
LETTUCE 10
BUTTER-CHEESE 45/69
WHITE BREAD 140
WHOLEMEAL BREAD 135
MULTIGRAIN BREAD 138

AFTERNOON SNACK

MEF INTERNATIONAL
CAMPUS FACILITIES MANAGER

SERCAN OZER

MORNING BREAKFAST

LUNCH

AFTERNOON SNACK

MEF INTERNATIONAL

SCHOOL MANAGER

KATHERINE COBAN

27/06/2025 CAL

MORNING BREAKFAST

LUNCH

AFTERNOON SNACK



